	02-01-199	99	581 - 80 584 - 130		8/390993
To the Hone	Drable Commissioner or Patents and	7 i rademark	SHEET Y (s: Please recor	U.S. DEPARTM PATENT AND T	ENT OF COMMERCE RADEMARK OFFICE SHEET 1 OF 3 ed
	locument(s) or ☑ copy of the original (conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Advanced Marine Propulsion, Inc.			Name: INDRIVE Corporation		
 3. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Security Interest □ Merger ☑ Change of name 			ation or patent nu lication No(s). /290,992		<u>nt No(s).</u> 3,867
Other Execution date: November 24, 1998		If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
5. Correspondence name and address concerning recordation of the attached document(s):		 Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>TWO (2)</u> 			
Name: Address:	Daniel N. Lundeen Payne, Lundeen, D'Ambrosio & Arismendi, L.L.P. 1700 West Loop South, Suite 1230 Houston, Texas 77027-3008		ee (\$40 per prop Enclosed Charge to depos Previously paid (correspondence Credit overpayme deficiency to de Resubmission (e	it account* see enclosed e with payme ent or charge posit account arlier transm	d nt stamp) any t*
01 FC:581 02 FC:584	TES 00000050 08290992 80.00 DP 120.00 DP	8. Depos	sit account numbe	er: 19-3884/ I	DNL/BRO-04

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document 3_{A} .

Daniel N. Lundeen	an los	January 29, 1999	
Name of person Signing	Signature	Date	

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service, as first class mail, postage prepaid as Express Mail Post office to Addressee, Mailing Label No. EM103884263, in an envelope addressed to the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231, on the date indicated below:

Marcee Lundeen

January 29, 1999

PATENT REEL: 9490 FRAME: 0684 State of Delaware PAGE Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ADVANCED MARINE PROPULSION INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ADVANCED MARINE PROPULSION INC." TO "INDRIVE CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 1998, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State 9504495 AUTHENTICATION:

> 01-05-99 DATE:

PATENT REEL: 9490 FRAME: 0685

1

2892440 8100

981510387

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 11/25/1998 981455381 - 2892440

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF ADVANCED MARINE PROPULSION INC.

Pursuant to Sections 228 and 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law

ADVANCED MARINE PROPULSION INC. (the "Corporation"), a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the Delaware General Corporation Law, hereby certifies:

1. Paragraph "1" of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended in its entirety to read as follows:

1. The name of the Corporation is Indrive Corporation.

2. The foregoing amendment was duly adopted in accordance with Sections 228 and 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has osused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed on November 2/2/2, 1998.

ADVANCED MARINE PROPULSION INC.

Name: Bouglas Rhee Title: Chairman

> PATENT REEL: 9490 FRAME: 0686

RECORDED: 02/01/1999